
2023-2024 FAMILY STUDY CALENDAR 
 

All dates are subject to change.                                                                                                                      6/21/2023 

 

Please note: Attendance at a minimum of five of the seven meetings is required. 

Parents may stay for meeting, but only student attendance is 

required. 

Family Study Coordinator Jeanette Mikula: jmiku19@stjoelo.org 

RE Office: reoffice@stjoelo.org or 248-693-9555  

Event Date Time and Place 

Kick Off & 
Meeting 1 

Sunday, October 1 12-1 p.m. in Myrick Hall 

Meeting 2 Sunday, November 5  12-1 p.m. in Myrick Hall 

Meeting 3 Sunday, December 3 12-1 p.m. in Myrick Hall 

RE Confessions – 
Grades 3, 4 & 5 

(optional) 

Monday, December 4 or 
Tuesday, December 5 

6-7:15 p.m. in the church 
(students only) 

Meeting 4 Sunday, January 7 12-1 p.m. in Myrick Hall 

Meeting 5 Sunday, February 4 12-1 p.m. in Myrick Hall 

RE Family Mass 
(optional) 

Monday, February 12 or 
Tuesday, February 13 

6 p.m. in the church 

Meeting 6 Sunday, March 3 12-1 p.m. in Myrick Hall 

RE Confessions – 
Grade 6 (optional) 

Monday, March 11 or 
Tuesday, March 12 

6-7:15 p.m. in the church 
(students only) 

RE Stations of 
the Cross 

(optional) 

Friday, March 15 
 self-guided 

Sunday, March 17  
J-Walkers 

Self-guided 5 p.m. 
 

J-Walkers 5 p.m. or 6:30 
p.m. 

Meeting 7 Sunday, April 7   12-1 p.m. in Myrick Hall 

mailto:reoffice@stjoelo.org

